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Resultatlista

Div. 3 Norra B, Tyresd BGK

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 24 July 2016
Spelplats: Tyrest BGK Filt

Klubb

Tyresd BGK

Tyresd BGK

Tyresd BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Tyres6 BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Tyresd BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Tyresd BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Eskilstuna BGK

S1

S2

26

30
26
32
36
32
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36
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42
45
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45
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42
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41
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46
44
42
44
43

S5

27
32

36
37
34
36
39
36
39
33
36
36
41
36

54
46
44
42
44
43

S6

27
32

36
37
34
36
39
36
39
33
36
36
41
36

54
46
44
42
44
43

Sida

79
32
32
97
97
101
106
106
106
109
111
114
114
116
116
43
134
91
137
139
96
153

1

av

Snitt

26.3
32.0
32.0
32.3
32.3
33.7
35.3
35.3
35.3
36.3
37.0
38.0
38.0
38.7
38.7
43.0
44.7
45.5
45.7
46.3
48.0
51.0



